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8th Feeder Angling World Championship for Club
River Danube - Brza Palanka

Date 12-10-2025
Organization Serbian Federation

TEAM FINAL RANKING
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Owned FIPSed

Maros WalterLand Feeder Team
MOHOSZ CarpZoom Feeder Team
CNPF Moldova

Moprotivin Feeder Team

Peche Competition Les Mureaux
KSR Profi-Formax |
AV- Nienburg Herrenclub FTMI
UFC Puhach Team

Lenza Emiliana Tubertini

ASC Hansesttipper Nord Team Word
Vision MF Tackle

Feeder Team MO Tovacov

ACS Pescaria Bucur

JWP Waterservice

Hungary
Hungary

Moldova

Czech Republic

France
Serbia
Germany
Ukraine
Italy
Germany

Bulgaria

Czech Republic

Romania

Netherlands
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Time
17:00:57

32
39
53
56
57
58
62
63
63
64
66.5
70
71
83

27,530
29,180
19,075
19,175
21,595
19,465
20,765
18,875
17,890
18,675
21,775

20,755

18,690
17,575

14,660
14,670
10,180
11,230
11,545
11,465
10,385
10,080
9,575

9,540

11,700
11,780

9,390

9,885

19 - 13 333905
22-17 Cli1-8
28 - 25 Tuld
34-22 AN
31-26 PR
36 - 22 46-_52-_121_-67_- 69
29 - 33 15854
26 - 37 S oo
35-28 e h
31-33 o
35-31.5 10311
38 - 32 s
'35-36 lomeas
35 -48 126-.176-1111-_110_-54
President of Jury

Van Schendel Jan
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Owned FIPSed

WKS Traper Siedlce
Fishermen's Club
NHNL

USR Barica

CMS Copes Nams
Haczyk Lublin
Feederland Nomads
CAP - Baixo Alentejo
Team Feeder Breizh 56
Graphite Féeder Team
KSR Veda

Preston Team Belgium
SRZ Komarno Feeder Team Tubertini
Zvejo Tribiina

Team Preston Austria
RAK Rakitje

SRD Cakovec Interland
Feeder LAB

Poland
Romania
Ukraine
Serbia
Latvia
Poland
England
Portugal
France
England
Bulgaria
Belgium
Slovakia
Lithuania
Austria
Croatia
Croatia

Georgia
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Time
17:00:58

84
87
90.5
91.5
92
95
96.5
99
99
101
111
113.5
114.5
115
121.5
122
124
125.5

13,730
16,895
14,810
12,325
12,470
13,330
16,365
13,125
11,590
12,910
12,765
13,980
9,470
10,545

-11,460

9,730
9,380
8,810

8,860
8,450
7,505
6,900
7,250
7,440
10,690
7,325
6,005
7,265
9,055
9,100
5,675
5,645
7,890

"5,695 =

6,255
5,560

28 - 56 6 1r-13-14
46 - 41 PRIV
46.5-44 737411145
40.5 - 51 172--6é5-_1?5-i(; -12
57-35  12810-141
45 - 50 412 8 i28_-1130_-132
40.5-56 2 1 1357168
48.5-50.5 077078 148
59 - 40 1(152_ _lé ] ;2 _96- -1;3
48 - 53 45_- 146- 1166- 1152--85
42 - 69 14 122 1514??5510 13
66-47.5 D M-bor-b
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73.5-48 o135 15016
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President of Jury
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Date 12-10-2025

Organization

Serbian Federation
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8th Feeder Angling World Championship for Club

River Danube - Brza Palanka
TEAM RANKING

Legnr. 2
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1 Maros WalterLand Feeder Team Hungary = 13 14,660 4,350 3-3-3-2-2
2  MOHOSZ CarpZoom Feeder Team Hungary — 17 14,510 4,450 6-1-1-1-8
3 KSR Profi-Formax Serbia L 22 11,465 3,365 6-2-2-6-6
4 Moprbtivin Feeder Team Czech Republic - 22 11,230 3,730 11-5-2-1-3
5  CNPFMoldova, Moldova BN 25 8,895 2,030 5-7-6-2-5
6 Peche thpetition Les Mureaux France I I 26 11,545 3,170 3-4-5-7-7
7 Lenza Emiliana Tubertini Italy I I 28 9,575 2,730 2-6-1-7-12
8  Vision MF Tackle Bulgaria — 31.5 10,075 4,500 145-8-4-4-1
9 Feeder Team MO Tovacov Czech Republic h ' 32 8,975 2,795 10-4-4-4-10
10 AV- Nienburg Herrenclub FTM Germany - 33 10,385 3,555 1-15-8-5-4
11 ASC Hansesttipper Nord Team Word Germany — 33 9,135 2,910 _ 9-2-5-6-11
12 CMS Copes Nams Latvia = 35 7,250 . 1,945 7-9-9-3-7
13 ACS Pescaria Bucur Romania l I 36 9,390 - 5,5b5 10-5-9-11-1
14 UFC Puhach Team Ukraine - 37 8,795 2,966-_ .' 5-13-7-3-9
Time President of Jury

Owned FIPSed 16:53:40 Van Schendel Jan
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Team Feeder Breizh 56
Fishermen's Club
NHNL

Preston Team Belgium
Team Preston Austria
JWP Waterservice
Haczyk Lublin

CAP - Baixo Alentejo
USR Barica |

RAK Rakitje

Graphite Feeder Team
Feederland Nomads
WKS Traper Siedice
Zvejo Tribuna

SRZ Komarno Feeder Team Tubertini
KSR Veda

SRD Cakovec Interland
Feeder LAB

France
Romania
Ukraine
Belgium
Austria
Netherlands
Poland
Portugal
Serbia
Croatia
England
England
Poland
Lithuania
Slovakia
Bulgaria
Croatia

Georgia

40
41
44

47.5
48
48
50

50.5
51
52
53
56
56
57
62
69
72

72.5

+HERRI +4H 3

Time
16:53:40

6,005
8,450
7,305
9,100
7,890
7,690
5,890
7,325
5,425
5,695
7,265
5,675
4,870
4,900
3,795

3,710

3,125
3,250

1,920 12-3-3-9-13
4,545 9-10-14-5-3
1,830 2-10-10-11-11
5,190 1-15-145-8-9
5,005 7-14-10-15-2
4,500 16-7-11-10-4
1,660 4-9-12-13-12
3,905 13-1-6-155-15
2,000 12-8-15-10-6
1,780 8-14-13-9-8
4,365 4-16-16-12-5
1,575 16-11-7-8-14
1,235 11-6-12-13-14
1,655 8-12-11-16-10
1,420 13-11-8-14-16
1,2§5 14-12-145-155-13
| 1,230 | 15-16-13-12- 16
915 14.5-13-16-14- 15
President of Jury

Van Schendel Jan
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8th Feeder Angling World Championship for Club

River Danube - Brza Palanka
Sector A
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Date 12-10-2025

Organization Serbian Federation Legnr. 2

1 Max Jan Preston Team Belgium Belgium I I 5,190 20 2

2 Litschl Mario NHNL Ukraine e 1,830 17 12

3 Walter Tamas Maros WalterLand Feeder Team Hungary = 1,765 33 11

4 Filipek Kamil Haczyk Lublin Poland — 1,460 21 13

5  VradilIlia CNPF Moldova Moldova B:] 1330 18 a

6 Palotai Marcell MOHOSZ CarpZoom Feeder Team Hungary = 840 41 7

7 Csepei Arithur Team Preston Austria Austria = 765 9 14

8 Kolari¢ Ivan Sebastijan RAK Rakitje Croatia E 645 104 6

9 Trusca Ovidiu Fishermen's Club Romania l I 635 8

10 Konopasek Josef Feeder Team MO Tovacov ~.Czech Republic - 590 55

11 Kaminski Barttomiej WKS Traper Sied_lce_: ‘ Poland — 540 57

12 Couasnon Emmanuel Team Feeder Breizh 56 France I I 410 66

13 Foldes Zoltan SRZ Komarno Feeder Team Tubertini Slovakia 235 | 4 15
14.5  Mereklishvili Zura Feeder LAB Georgia 130 18 10
14.5 Zaprianov Kalin Vision MF Tackle Bulgaria N 150 ;10 8

16  Van Den Ende Danny JWP Waterservice Netherlands — 110 -~ 12 3

Time President of Jury

Owned FIPSed 16:48:41

Van Schendel Jan
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8th Feeder Angling World Championship for Club

River Danube - Brza Palanka
Sector A Leg nr.
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Date 12-10-2025

Organization Serbian Federation 2

1 Steck Marc AV- Nienburg Herrenclub FTM Germany - 3,555 26 28
2 Raggi Riccardo Lenza Emiliana Tubertini Italy I I 2,730 21 19
3 Courtellemont Baptiste Peche Competition Les Mureaux France l l 2,525 12 22
4 Thornhill Steve Graphite Feeder Team England + 1,330 15 18
5 Orlyk Valentyn UFC Puhach Team Ukraine B 455 60 32
6 deosijev_ié Darko KSR Profi-Formax Serbia m 405 10 21
7 Voicehovics Ansis CMS Copes Nams Latvia = 390 20 29
8 Geguzis Laurynas Zvejo Tribiina Lithuania — 370 28 31
9 Ebmeier Bastian ASC Hansesttipper Nord Team Word Germany — 365 21 27
10 Bucur Andrei ACS Pescaria Bucur ~Romania I I 335 16 24
11 Zavrel Jan Moprotivin Feeder 'Ifeam ‘ Czech Republic h 235 17 23
12 Anti¢ Milo3 USR Barica Serbia T 230 36 25
13 Serra Octavio CAP - Baixo Alentejo Portugal 200 '16 20
14 Petrov Tsvetomir KSR Veda Bulgaria  EEm 180 16 30
15 Toplek Hrvoje SRD Cakovec Interland Croatia E 165 22 17
16 Arpad Fabian Feederland Nomads England + 160 33 26
Time President of Jury

Owned FIPSed 16:48:42

Van Schendel Jan
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8th Feeder Angling World Championship for Club

Date 12-10-2025 River Danube - Brza Palanka
Organization Serbian Federation Legnr. 2
9 Sector B 9

ceees G,
%
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1 Nunes Antoénio Bernardino CAP - Baixo Alentejo Portugal 3,905 47 6
2 Vasijevic Dusan KSR Profi-Formax Serbia m 3,295 64 8
3 Bako Peter Maros WalterLand Feeder Team Hungary = 2,380 101 1
4 Foiratier Romain Peche Competition Les Mureaux France I I 2,145 19 10
5 Vojta Jan Moprotivin Feeder Team Czech Republic h 2,125 25 9
6 Gatti Marco \ ; Lenza Emiliana Tubertini Italy I I 1,935 67 3
7  Ermoliuc Alexei | CNPF Moldova Moldova B:J 1855 s 4
8 Petrov Slavcho 'I Vision MF Tackle Bulgaria — 1,830 50 16
9 Vacers Rinalds CMS Copes Nams ' Latvia = 1,755 37 5
10  Strashnyi Oleksii NHNL : : “~_Ukraine [ 1,600 57 2
11 Benwell Matt Feederland Nomads _ __ England + 1,435 30 7
12 Rokas Jocius Zvejo Tribiina Lithuani_a e 1,240 41 12
13 Kvas Vitalii UFC Puhach Team Ukraine [ 1,225 /34 11
14  Janus Dario RAK Rakitje Croatia 1,180 55 14
15 Marek Jens AV- Nienburg Herrenclub FTM Germany - 965 ;26 15
16 Smith Brad Graphite Feeder Team England + 355 23 13
Time President of Jury

Owned FIPSed 16:48:44

Van Schendel Jan
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8th Feeder Angling World Championship for Club

Date 12-10-2025 River Danube - Brza Palanka
Organization Serbian Federation Legnr. 2
9 Sector B 9

ceees G,
%
\2

Slugdn

1 Henrik Toth MOHOSZ CarpZoom Feeder Team Hungary — 2,915 37 23
2 Otto Alex ASC Hansesttipper Nord Team Word Germany m—r 2,910 31 25
3 Houssais Yoann Team Feeder Breizh 56 France l l 1,395 157 32
4 Filak Frantisek Feeder Team MO Tovacov Czech Republic - 1,245 52 30
5 Corleciuc Ciprian ACS Pescaria Bucur Romania l I 1,135 38 24
6 Baran Mateusz ; WKS Traper Siedlce Poland — 1,125 151 31
7 Ansing Ramon . JWP Waterservice Netherlands = 1,020 14 19
8 Djerkovi¢ Vukasin 'I USR Barica Serbia 5 955 38 17
9 Alter Marcin Haczyk Lublin ' Poland — 940 22 21
10 Sauciur Adrian Mihai Fishermen's Club ' “~-Romania I I 925 25 28
11 Hovorka Adrian SRZ Komarno Feeder Team Tubertini __ Slovakia 895 49 22
12 Angelov Yordan KSR Veda Bulgaria__ m— 865 50 27
13 Samsonidze Davit Feeder LAB Georgia Hﬁ 775 124 18
14 Fiisselberger Harald Team Preston Austria Austria _ = ' 415 35 29
15 Lens Walter Preston Team Belgium Belgium I I ‘ 250 24 26
16 Toplek Dario SRD Cakovec Interland Croatia E 265_ ' 16 20
Time President of Jury

Owned FIPSed 16:48:45

Van Schendel Jan
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8th Feeder Angling World Championship for Club

River Danube - Brza Palanka
Sector C
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Date 12-10-2025

Organization Serbian Federation Legnr. 2

1 Casilli Alessio Lenza Emiliana Tubertini Italy I I 2,225 102 6
2 Maly Jiri Moprotivin Feeder Team Czech Republic h 1,980 57 14
3 Dufour Adrien Team Feeder Breizh 56 France l l 1,920 100 15
4 Janecka Martin Feeder Team MO Tovacov Czech Republic - 1,830 97 9
5 Lefevre Valentin Peche Competition Les Mureaux France I I 1,780 87 10
6  Piridu Viadimir CNPF Moldova Moldova B: 1660 101 8
7 Serhiienkio Ihor UFC Puhach Team Ukraine E— 1,480 36 4
8 Paksi Nick _ 'I SRZ Komarno Feeder Team Tubertini Slovakia 1,420 70 3
9 Kozlovskis Raitis CMS Copes Nams ' Latvia = 1,355 41 1
10  Sokol Andrii NHNL : : “~_Ukraine [ 1,345 72 11
11 Pastarnokas Vidas Zvejo Tribiina - _ ~_ Lithuania ’ e 1,270 71 12
12 Wojtak Radoslaw WKS Traper Siedlce Poland ) — 1,235 87 7
13 Skrbec Patrik SRD Cakovec Interland Croatia E 1,230 '68 13
14 Lazea Radu Fishermen's Club Romania BB 1020 24 5
15  Stokrp Miroslav USR Barica Serbia Pl o2 | 57 16
16 Dvali Levan Feeder LAB Georgia o 915 = 50 2
Time President of Jury

Owned FIPSed 16:48:47

Van Schendel Jan
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8th Feeder Angling World Championship for Club

Date 12-10-2025 River Danube - Brza Palanka
Organization Serbian Federation Legnr. 2
g Sector C 9

ceees G,
%
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Slugdn

1 Végh Tamas MOHOSZ CarpZoom Feeder Team Hungary — 3,400 108 32

2 Petronijevi¢ Nenad KSR Profi-Formax Serbia L5 3,100 213 22
3 Sivak Matyas Maros WalterLand Feeder Team Hungary = 2,710 102 18
4 Angelov Denis Vision MF Tackle Bulgaria — 2,005 137 21
5 Lorenz Jager ASC Hansesttipper Nord Team Word Germany — 1,540 104 28
6 Pereira Rui \ ; CAP - Baixo Alentejo Portugal 1,480 34 26
7 Rispin Scott . Feederland Nomads England == 1,275 60 29
8 Forderer Niclas 'I AV- Nienburg Herrenclub FTM Germany — 1,175 61 24
9 Ranca Daniel ACS Pescaria Bucur Romania l I 1,155 87 20
10 Penzeneder Marcus Team Preston Austria . “~Austria = 1,100 63 23
11 Plekkenpol Jan Willem JWP Waterservice _ __ Netherlands = 1,040 30 27
12 Lewandowski Andrzej Haczyk Lublin Poland ) — 955 60 30
13 Spanicek Andelo RAK Rakitje Croatia E 765 '57 25
14.5 Peelman Stijn Preston Team Belgium Belgium _ I I - 625 37 17
14.5 Mehmedov Ferhat KSR Veda Bulgaria N 655 75 31
16 Kelly Sean Graphite Feeder Team England + 265 24 19

Time President of Jury

Owned FIPSed 16:48:49

Van Schendel Jan
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8th Feeder Angling World Championship for Club

Date 12-10-2025 River Danube - Brza Palanka
Organization Serbian Federation Legnr. 2
9 Sector D 9

ceees G,
%
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Slugdn

1 Némec Jan Moprotivin Feeder Team Czech Republic h 3,730 35 4
2 Erdei Attila Csaba Maros WalterLand Feeder Team Hungary = 3,455 54 2
3 Puhach Oleksii UFC Puhach Team Ukraine E— 2,960 66 3
4 Danis Petr Feeder Team MO Tovacov Czech Republic - 2,795 77 10
5 Kantowski Sean AV- Nienburg Herrenclub FTM Germany f— 2,275 26 8
6 Frerichs Ingo _ ASC Hansesttipper Nord Team Word Germany —r 2,200 34 15
7 Galego Mianuel '. Peche Competition Les Mureaux France I I 1,925 32 5
8 Pillay Matthew 'I Feederland Nomads England + 1,575 21 6
9 Cokrli¢ Drazen RAK Rakitje ) Croatia E 1,325 58 11
10 Savati¢ Cedomir USR Barica- . - Serbia . 1,315 37 16
11 Balasz Zoltan ACS Pescaria Bucur_: _ __ Romania | l I 1,260 23 12
12 Jaggar Joe Graphite Feeder Team England__ + 950 32 13
13 Heriak Maksym Haczyk Lublin Poland — 875 21 9
14 Gabriadze Giga Feeder LAB Georgia . Hﬁ -~ 800 45 7
15.5 Ferreira Virginia CAP - Baixo Alentejo Portugal : 755 42 1
15.5 Ahmedov Ahmed KSR Veda Bulgaria — 755 25 14
Time President of Jury

Owned FIPSed 16:48:50

Van Schendel Jan
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8th Feeder Angling World Championship for Club

Date 12-10-2025 River Danube - Brza Palanka
Organization Serbian Federation Legnr. 2
9 Sector D 9

ceees G,
%
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Slugdn

1 Hutoczki Attila MOHOSZ CarpZoom Feeder Team Hungary = 4,450 41 30
2 Ursu Viadimir CNPF Moldova Moldova B:] 2030 73 22
3 Slubovskis Edvins CMS Copes Nams Latvia = 1,945 65 25
4 Lazarov Petar Vision MF Tackle Bulgaria — 1,610 59 24
5 Roland Bagosi Fishermen's Club Romania l I 1,325 48 26
6 Vaskovié Nikola), _ KSR Profi-Formax Serbia m 1,300 43 28
7 Sinibaldi Lorenzo | Lenza Emiliana Tubertini Italy i 1,260 55 20
8 Meervis Tom _ 'I Preston Team Belgium Belgium I I 1,240 34 29
9 Regourd Gilles Team Feeder Breizh 56 France I I 1,180 59 32
10 Timmer Edwin JWP Waterservice . “~-Netherlands = 1,020 59 17
11 Oliinyk Serhii NHNL raa _ __ Ukraine S 985 43 23
12 Novak Dino SRD Cakovec Interland Croatia E 960 46 18
13 Jalowiecki Michal WKS Traper Siedlce Poland — 945 '45 31
14 Molnar David SRZ Komarno Feeder Team Tubertini Slovakia ~ - 685 51 27
15 Putz Philipp Team Preston Austria Austria = 665 ;40 19
16 Piunovas Martynas Zvejo Tribina Lithuania — 365 30 21
Time President of Jury

Owned FIPSed 16:48:52

Van Schendel Jan




wx Pu6,
< ©1q,

o/

8th Feeder Angling World Championship for Club

Date 12-10-2025 River Danube - Brza Palanka
Organization Serbian Federation
9 Sector E

ceees G,
%
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Slugdn

Legnr. 2

1 Stoyanov Kalin Vision MF Tackle Bulgaria — 4,500 60 3
2 Balog Aron Maros WalterLand Feeder Team Hungary = 4,350 79 8
3 Smitmajer Marek Moprotivin Feeder Team Czech Republic - 3,160 61 4
4 Eggert Maik AV- Nienburg Herrenclub FTM Germany — 2,475 46 7
5 Cernei Antonio CNPF Moldova Moldova I&al 2,010 66 13
6 Arsic Stefan \ _ USR Barica Serbia m 2,000 38 9
7 Ziemelis Janis | CMS Copes Nams Latvia — 1,805 33 12
8 Vrazic¢ Vladimir 'I RAK Rakitje Croatia E 1,780 37 16
9 Mertens Benny Preston Team Belgium Belgium I I 1,775 55 10
10 Radzilinas Tadas Zvejo Tribiina : - Lithuania — 1,655 46 15
11  Borsuk Dmytro NHNL oo _ __ Ukraine = 1,545 56 1
12 Casale Mario Lenza Emiliana Tubertini Italy _ I I 1,425 38 14
13 Matsoev Ivan KSR Veda Bulgaria — 1,285 126 5
14 Berry David Feederland Nomads England 1,230 33 6
15 Vartarezov Artur Feeder LAB Georgia = 630 | 35 2
16 Tarnok Janos SRZ Komarno Feeder Team Tubertini Slovakia 560 37 11
Time President of Jury

Owned FIPSed 16:48:54

Van Schendel Jan




Date 12-10-2025
Organization

1 Poiana Doru

2 Fiisselberger Killian
3 Sabau Savinel

4 Kroes Martijn

5 Wright Matt

6 Cveti¢ Stevan

7 Lenaert Loic

8 Kocsis Laszlo

9 Koniushevskyi Yevhenii
10 Klasek Petr
11 Goerke Roland
12 Turyk Emil
13 Houssais Yves
14 Kaczmarek Piotr
15 Silva Nuno
16 Sraga Marko

Owned FIPSed

Serbian Federation

River Danube - Brza Palanka

Sector E

ACS Pescaria Bucur

Team Preston Austria
Fishermen's Club

JWP Waterservice

Graphite Feeder Team

KSR Profi-Formax

Peche Competition Les Mureaux
MOHOSZ CarpZoom Feeder Team
UFC Puhach Team '

Feeder Team MO Tovacov

ASC Hansesttipper Nord Team Word
Haczyk Lublin

Team Feeder Breizh 56

WKS Traper Siedice

CAP - Baixo Alentejo

SRD Cakovec Interland

Time
16:48:55

Romania
Austria
Romania
Netherlands
England
Serbia
France
Hungary

Ukraine

~-Czech Republic

; Germany '

Poland
Francg_
Poland
Portugal

Croatia

HEI =1 #F HI< 3+l

8th Feeder Angling World Championship for Club

Leg nr.

2

5,505 69
5,005 58
4,545 54
4,500 61
4,365 47
3,365 42
3,170 60
2,905 51
2,675 70
2,515 42
2,120 36
1,660 42
1,100 = /31

1,025 30

985 46
505 = 46
President of Jury

Van Schendel Jan
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30
24
22
27
32
20
23
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Event:
Organizer Fed:
Venue:
Date:

LEG n.:

8th Feeder Angling World Championship for Club
Serbian Federation
River Danube - Brza Palanka

12-10-2025
1&2
3,339 3,359 17,104
53,260 84,420 95,770 118,470 162,790 514,710
64 64 64 64 64 320
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
832.19 1,319.06 1,496.41 1,851.09 2,543.59 1,608.47
21.64 20.73 35.48 48.46 30.09




Event: 8th Feeder Angling World Championship for Club
Organizer Fed: Serbian Federation

Venue: River Danube - Brza Palanka

Date: 12-10-2025

LEG n.: 2

7,671

30,245 47,215 46,805 50,855 78,130 253,250
32 32 32 32 32 160
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
945.16 1,475.47 1,462.66 1,589.22 2,441.56 1,582.81

31.75

19.73

35.84

51.03

33.01
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